
暁星中学校 一般入試 出願状況         2025年 1月 21日 15時現在  

2025 年度 第 1 回 
第 1 回 

累計 
第 2 回 

第 2 回 

累計 
2025 年度 第 1 回 

第 1 回

累計 
第 2 回 

第 2 回

累計 

1 月 10 日 (金) 68 68 54 54 1 月 22 日 (水)     

1 月 11 日 (土) 34 102 25 79 1 月 23 日 (木)     

1 月 12 日 (日) 10 112 11 90 1 月 24 日 (金)     

1 月 13 日 (月) 7 119 7 97 1 月 25 日 (土)     

1 月 14 日 (火) 5 124 5 102 1 月 26 日 (日)     

1 月 15 日 (水) 3 127 2 104 1 月 27 日 (月)     

1 月 16 日 (木) 1 128 1 105 1 月 28 日 (火)     

1 月 17 日 (金) 4 132 4 109 1 月 29 日 (水)     

1 月 18 日 (土) 3 135 2 111 1 月 30 日 (木)     

1 月 19 日 (日) 5 140 3 114 1 月 31 日 (金)     

1 月 20 日 (月) 2 142 3 117 2 月 1 日 (土)     

1 月 21 日 (火) 2 144 3 120 2 月 2 日 (日)     


